1
user’s manual
temperature controller
RE55
2
3
CONTENTS
1.  APPLICATION ...........................................................................5

design and specifications of any products as
engineering advances or necessity requires.
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
The code: RE55 02 3 1 00 8 means:
RE55  - temperature controller of RE55 type
02  - input Pt100, range: 0...100C
3  - execution: controller configurable by push-buttons
  and with an alarm
1  - control output: relay
00  - standard version
8  - without an additional quality certificate.
37
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
The code: RE55 02 3 1 00 8 means:
RE55  - temperature controller of RE55 type
02  - input Pt100, range: 0...100C
3  - execution: controller configurable by push-buttons
  and with an alarm
1  - control output: relay
00  - standard version
8  - without an additional quality certificate.
38
RE
55
-0
9A
Informacja techniczna:
tel.: (68) 45 75 140, 45 75 141, 45 75 142, 45 75 145, 45 75 146
e-mail: sprzedaz@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. słubicka 4, 65-127 Zielona Góra, poland
tel.: +48 68 45 75 100, fax +48 68 45 75 508
Export department:
tel.: (+48 68) 45 75 130, 45 75 132
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
Calibration & Attestation:
e-mail: laboratorium@lumel.com.pl
Technical support:
tel.: (+48 68) 45 75 143, 45 75 141, 45 75 144, 45 75 140
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
Wzorcowanie:
tel.: (68) 45 75 163
e-mail: laboratorium@lumel.com.pl
Realizacja zamówień:
tel.: (68) 45 75 150, 45 75 151, 45 75 152, 45 75 153, 45 75 154,
45 75 155